1kuebler.com
-40°... +90°C IP
© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 03/2023
Order code
Shaft version
. X
a
X
b
X
c
X
d
. XXXX
e
8.5814FS2
Type
a 		 Flange
	1 	= 	clamping flange, IP65, ø 58 mm [2.28“]
	3 	= 	clamping flange, IP67, ø 58 mm [2.28“]
b 		 Shaft (ø x L)
	2 	= 	10 x 20 mm [0.39 x 0.79“], with flat
	A 	= 10 x 20 mm [0.39 x 0.79“], with feather key
c 		 Output circuit / supply voltage
	1 	=	SinCos / 5 V DC
	2 	= 	SinCos / 10 ... 30 V DC
d 		 Type of connection
	1 	= 	axial cable, 1 m [3.28‘] PVC
	A 	= 	axial cable, special length PVC *)
	2 	= 	radial cable, 1 m [3.28‘] PVC
	B 	= 	radial cable, special length PVC *)
	3 	= 	axial M23 connector, 12-pin
	4 	= 	radial M23 connector, 12-pin
	5	 = 	axial M12 connector, 8-pin
	6	 = 	radial M12 connector, 8-pin
 *)			 Available special lengths (connection types A, B):
			   2, 3, 5, 8, 10, 15 m [6.56, 9.84, 16.40, 26.25, 32.80, 49.21‘]

You will find an overview of our systems and components for Functional Safety and the
corresponding software under kuebler.com/safety.
Order code
Hollow shaft
. X
a
X
b
X
c
X
d
. XXXX
e
8.5834FS2
Type
a 		 Flange
	9 	= 	with torque stop FS, flexible, IP65
	J 	= 	with torque stop FS, flexible, IP67
	A 	= 	with torque stop FS, rigid, IP65 (incl. torque pin FS)
	K 	= 	with torque stop FS, rigid, IP67 (incl. torque pin FS)
	B 	= 	with stator coupling FS, ø 63 mm [2.48“], IP65
	L 	= 	with stator coupling FS, ø 63 mm [2.48“], IP67
b 		 Through hollow shaft
	3 	= 	ø 10 mm [0.39“]
	4 	= 	ø 12 mm [0.47“]
	5 	= 	ø 14 mm [0.55“]
			   Tapered shaft
	K 	= 	ø 10 mm [0.39“]
c 		 Output circuit / supply voltage
	1 	=	SinCos / 5 V DC
	2 	= 	SinCos / 10 ... 30 V DC
d 		 Type of connection
	2 	= 	radial cable, 1 m [3.28‘] PVC
	B 	= 	radial cable, special length PVC *)
	E 	= 	tangential cable, 1 m [3.28‘] PVC
	F 	= 	tangential cable, special length PVC *)
	4 	=	radial M23 connector, 12-pin
	6	 = 	radial M12 connector, 8-pin
 *)			 Available special lengths (connection types B, F):
			   2, 3, 5, 8, 10, 15 m [6.56, 9.84, 16.40, 26.25, 32.80, 49.21‘]
			   order code expansion .XXXX = length in dm
			   ex.: 8.5834FS2.B42B.2048.0030 (for cable length 3 m)
e 		 Pulse rate
			   1024, 2048
			   Optional on request
			   - 	Ex 2/22 	(not for connection type E + F) 1) 2)
			   - 	surface protection salt spray 	2)
Incremental encoders
SinCos
Standard
sine wave output, SIL2/PLd, optical Sendix 5814FS2 / 5834FS2 (shaft / hollow shaft)
1)	 For the cable connection type, cable material PUR.
2) 	 Not possible for flange type A and K.
3) 	 Other lengths available.
Cables and connectors Order no.
Preassembled cables M12 female connector with coupling nut, 8-pin, A coded, straight
single ended
2 m [6.56‘] PVC cable 3)
05.00.6041.8211.002M
M12 female connector with coupling nut, 12-pin, cw
single ended
2 m [6.56‘] PVC cable 3)
8.0000.6901.0002
Connectors M12 female connector with coupling nut, 8-pin, A coded, straight (metal) 05.CMB 8181-0
M12 female connector with coupling nut, 12-pin, cw 8.0000.5012.0000
Further Kübler accessories can be found at: kuebler.com/accessories
Further Kübler cables and connectors can be found at: kuebler.com/connection-technology